
Part Number : AY1510-US

1.0 m

Flat Ribbon Cable (24 AWG)
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Aromat P/N AXM110915

Aromat P/N AXW3101421A

Use Stapler Tool
Aromat P/N AXY52000

Pin Number Wire Color

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

BLK
BRN
RED
ORG
YEL
GRN
BLU
VIO
GRY
WHT

Note: This cable shall be used for FP0 I/O, 10 Pin Individual Wires.

Aromat P/N AXW61001

Ferrule Phoenix
Contact P/N
3201291


